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Active Users During Each Hour

Start Date: 01/20/2016
End Date: 01/21/2016

Name
Gabriel Shirley

Mhamed Igoui
Emmanuel Bekoe
Aaron Barnes
Richard Gourley
Elizabeth Goedde
Paul Brewer

Jaime Valdes

Cody Marston
Ronald Morton Jr.
Ryan Speich

Eugene Bailey
Rotating Manager's AVI
Henrisa Bonner
Malik Skinner
Michael Mundew
Steve Sheldon
Timothy Porter-Lytle
Eugene Bailey

Cody Marston
Henrisa Bonner

Paul Brewer

Malik Skinner
Richard Gourley
Steve Sheldon
Mhamed Igoui
Timothy Porter-Lytle
Ronald Morton Jr.
Rotating Manager's AVI
Elizabeth Goedde
Ryan Speich

Gabriel Shirley
Michael Mundew
Emmanuel Bekoe
Aaron Barnes

Jaime Valdes

Ryan Speich
Michael Mundew

Beginning Group: 187
Ending Group: 185

Card Number
1207

4488
3110
7756
6559
6965
8269
3058
8352
8411
2714
3222
7250
1159
4290
1688
5448
6373
3222
8352
1159
8269
4290
6559
5448
4488
6373
8411
7250
6965
2714
1207
1688
3110
7756
3058
2714
1688
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Ver 01/19/2016

Hour
12:47P

12:47P

12:47P

12:47P

12:47P
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Active Users During Each Hour

Start Date: 01/20/2016
End Date: 01/21/2016

Name
Cody Marston

Henrisa Bonner
Malik Skinner

Paul Brewer

Rotating Manager's AVI

Aaron Barnes
Jaime Valdes
Ronald Morton Jr.
Steve Sheldon
Gabriel Shirley
Mhamed Igoui
Emmanuel Bekoe
Timothy Porter-Lytle
Eugene Bailey
Elizabeth Goedde
Richard Gourley
Gabriel Shirley
Steve Sheldon
Elizabeth Goedde
Aaron Barnes
Henrisa Bonner
Timothy Porter-Lytle
Michael Mundew
Ronald Morton Jr.
Malik Skinner
Richard Gourley
Emmanuel Bekoe
Cody Marston
Ryan Speich
Eugene Bailey
Mhamed Igoui

Paul Brewer

Rotating Manager's AVI

Jaime Valdes
Ronald Morton Jr.
Timothy Porter-Lytle

Eugene Bailey

Rotating Manager's AVI

Mhamed Igoui

Beginning Group: 187
Ending Group: 185

Card Number
8352

1159
4290
8269
7250
7756
3058
8411
5448
1207
4488
3110
6373
3222
6965
6559
1207
5448
6965
7756
1159
6373
1688
8411
4290
6559
3110
8352
2714
3222
4488
8269
7250
3058
8411
6373
3222
7250
4488
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Active Users During Each Hour

Start Date: 01/20/2016
End Date: 01/21/2016

Beginning Group: 187
Ending Group: 185

Date Hour Name Card Number
01/20/2016 01:23P Steve Sheldon 5448
01/20/2016 01:23P Jaime Valdes 3058
01/20/2016 01:23p Elizabeth Goedde 6965
01/20/2016 01:23P Malik Skinner 4290
01/20/2016 01:23P Richard Gourley 6559
01/20/2016 01:23p Paul Brewer 8269
01/20/2016 01:23P Aaron Barnes 7756
01/20/2016 01:23P Henrisa Bonner 1159
01/20/2016 01:23P Ryan Speich 2714
01/20/2016 01:23P Cody Marston 8352
01/20/2016 01:23P Michael Mundew 1688
01/20/2016 01:23P Gabriel Shirley 1207
01/20/2016 01:23P Emmanuel Bekoe 3110
01/20/2016 01:47P Rotating Manager's AVI 7250
01/20/2016 01:47P Elizabeth Goedde 6965
01/20/2016 01:47P Paul Brewer 8269
01/20/2016 01:47P Steve Sheldon 5448
01/20/2016 01:47P Malik Skinner 4290
01/20/2016 01:47P Henrisa Bonner 1159
01/20/2016 01:47P Ronald Morton Jr. 8411
01/20/2016 01:47P Cody Marston 8352
01/20/2016 01:47P Richard Gourley 6559
01/20/2016 01:47P Mhamed Igoui 4488
01/20/2016 01:47P Eugene Bailey 3222
01/20/2016 01:47P Emmanuel Bekoe 3110
01/20/2016 01:47P Jaime Valdes 3058
01/20/2016 01:47P Ryan Speich 2714
01/20/2016 01:47P Michael Mundew 1688
01/20/2016 01:47P Gabriel Shirley 1207
01/20/2016 01:47P Timothy Porter-Lytle 6373
01/20/2016 01:47P Aaron Barnes 7756
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